

**R.C.S. No. 06/2024**  
**Gayabai v/s Dattatraya**

**Order Below Exhibit 16**

Re-issue summons to defendant No. 14 as prayed.

Date – 12/01/2026

**(R. M. Karade)**  
Civil Judge Senior Division,  
Madha.