

R.C.S. No. 06/2024
Gayabai vs Dattatraya and other

Order Below Exhibit 01

Defendants failed to appear. Perused the report at Exhibits 07 to 09, 12 and 13. Matter to proceed ex-parte against the defendants.

Date - 13/03/2026

(R. M. Karade)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Madha.